

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION

Summary of Bids for: Erosion Repair and Trail Restoration, Big Sioux Recreation Area, Minnehaha County, SD, GFP Project No. BSRA22Pd

Bid Opening Date: Thursday, October 12, 2023, 3:30 PM CT

GRADING				605 Companies		LT Companies, Inc.		Soukup Construction		Street Construction	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
2	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	28	\$15.00	\$420.00	\$18.00	\$504.00	\$50.00	\$1,400.00	\$10.00	\$280.00
3	Erosion Control	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$12,400.00	\$12,400.00
4	Type 2 Erosion Control Blanket	SqYd	225	\$3.50	\$787.50	\$10.00	\$2,250.00	\$5.00	\$1,125.00	\$12.00	\$2,700.00
5	Shaping - Erosion Control Blanket	Ft	107	\$1.00	\$107.00	\$15.00	\$1,605.00	\$45.00	\$4,815.00	\$18.00	\$1,926.00
6	Floating Silt Curtain	Ft	199	\$25.25	\$5,024.75	\$15.00	\$2,985.00	\$45.00	\$8,955.00	\$45.50	\$9,054.50
7	Clear and Grub Tree	Each	65	\$600.00	\$39,000.00	\$200.00	\$13,000.00	\$350.00	\$22,750.00	\$100.00	\$6,500.00
8	Clearing	LS	1	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00
9	Class B Riprap	Ton	182.6	\$130.00	\$23,738.00	\$65.00	\$11,869.00	\$140.00	\$25,564.00	\$107.50	\$19,629.50
10	Type B Drainage Fabric	SqYd	226	\$8.00	\$1,808.00	\$8.00	\$1,808.00	\$6.00	\$1,356.00	\$10.00	\$2,260.00
GRADING BID TOTAL				\$92,135.25		\$96,021.00		\$95,965.00		\$93,550.00	

ALTERNATE A				605 Companies		LT Companies		Soukup Construction		Street Construction	
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1A	Ordinary Shaping	SqYd	1648	\$7.00	\$11,536.00	\$10.00	\$16,480.00	\$4.00	\$6,592.00	\$8.00	\$13,184.00
2A	Base Course	Ton	518.8	\$60.00	\$31,128.00	\$35.00	\$18,158.00	\$36.00	\$18,676.80	\$76.50	\$39,688.20
3A	Woven Separator Fabric	SqYd	1822	\$5.00	\$9,110.00	\$3.50	\$6,377.00	\$6.00	\$10,932.00	\$8.00	\$14,576.00
ALTERNATE A BID TOTAL				\$51,774.00		\$41,015.00		\$36,200.80		\$67,448.20	

GRADING AND ALTERNATE A BID TOTAL	\$143,909.25	\$137,036.00	\$132,165.80	\$160,998.20
--	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------	---------------------